CHANCE"

15° Communication Standoff

Bracket, 18"

By Chance
Catalog # 1CSM18

18" Medium Duty Fiberglass 15° Communication Standoff Bracket

Features

Mounting hardware included. Can be banded.

General

Catalog Number
Description - End Fitting
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Transverse (T)
Strength Rating - Minimum
Ultimate, Vertical (V)

UPC

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube
Dimensions

Distance From Pole
Height

Length

Mounting Bolt Spacing

Weight
Width

Electrical Ratings

Phase

Logistics

Pallet Quantity
Standard Package

Product Assets

1CSM18
Communication clamp
1000 Ib

1500 Ib

1500 Ib

096359239338

1.5in

18.00 in x 1.86 in x 1.21in
18 in

1.27in

18 in

6in

8in

593 1b

1.86 in

1-Phase

168
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