

15° Communication Standoff Bracket, 18"

By Chance Catalog # 1CSM18

18" Medium Duty Fiberglass 15° Communication Standoff Bracket



Features

Mounting hardware included. Can be banded.

General

Catalog Number	1CSM18
Description - End Fitting	Communication clamp
Strength Rating - Minimum	1000 lb
Ultimate, Longitudinal (L)	
Strength Rating - Minimum	1500 lb
Ultimate, Transverse (T)	
Strength Rating - Minimum	1500 lb
Ultimate, Vertical (V)	
UPC	096359239338

Dimensions

Diameter - Rod / Tube	1.5 in
Dimensions	18.00 in x 1.86 in x 1.21 in
Distance From Pole	18 in
Height	1.21 in
Length	18 in
Mounting Bolt Spacing	6 in
	8 in
Weight	5.93 lb
Width	1.86 in

Electrical Ratings

1-Phase

Logistics

Pallet Quantity	168
Standard Package	1

Product Assets

Catalog Page - CHANCE® Fiberglass Construction Products Catalogs - Communications Catalog Sales Drawings - Standoff, Communications Video - Hubbell | CHANCE® Communication Stand Off Bracket



HUBBELL A Hubbell brand